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Pargon Singh Malhi

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WS4 1INW

Date of birth January 1958
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE GABLES WALSALL LIMITED
TRONCAP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MADUNTE LIMITED

JEPLAR LIMITED

COPOCABANNA HOTELS LTD
GABLES NURSERY LIMITED
AULUK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PRISTINE CORPORATION LIMITED
DALEBROOK TRADING LTD

DALEBROOK TRADING LTD
STYLE CIRCUIT (IMPEX) LIMITED
JENSON CORPORATION LTD.
MALHI LAMINATING LIMITED

EUROPEAN CLOTHING & FASHION
CENTRE LIMITED
M T INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

M T INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
D H M (MFG) LIMITED

EUROPEAN CLOTHING & FASHION
CENTRE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Pargon Singh Malhi

Number
12215288
09224364

Number

09640346
07431572
07336541
06713391
06132505
05567469
03694978

03694978
03248956
03022481
02280930
02828191
01872367

01872367
01642287

02623485

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910888649
910888649
New Street Rushall
Walsall
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/09/2019 Director
18/09/2014 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
16/06/2015 Director
05/11/2010 14/03/2012 Director
05/08/2010 25/02/2011 Director
02/10/2008 Director
06/03/2007 10/08/2011 Director
20/09/2005 Director
23/02/1999 Company
Secretary
23/02/1999 Director
16/09/1997 Director
16/02/1995 20/08/2000 Director
27/07/1993 Company
Secretary
17/06/1993 Director
31/12/1991 23/09/1999 Company
Secretary
31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary
01/11/1991 Director



